2022-2023 Scope of Work 
Agency Name: Orlando After-School All-Stars 

Section 1: Project Abstract/Summary 
Orlando After-School All-Stars operates the Project Blue program at Odyssey Middle 
School: 9290 Lee Vista Blvd, Orlando, FL 32829. One hundred five (105) students are 
provided programming during the school year from 4:00pm to 6:00pm Monday through 
Friday (Wednesday 3:00pm – 6:00pm), 7:30am to 5:30pm Monday through Thursday 
during the summer beginning August 10, 2022 to July 20, 2023. Program activities